
OSOM - POC 40-PACK - JOB FORM 
POC KIT LOT: 

QTY:  

DON’T KIT
PRIOR TO:

Device

CONFIRM
LABELS

SWAB LOT NUMBER: 
FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY

38925032B
EXP-27-02-28

669

02/28/25

(01)00742860000027
(17)270228
(10)38925032B

38925032B

2027-02-28

38925032B

2027-02-28

252027

2027-02-28

252032

2027-03-31

PXXXX


